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Extract from the online
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Side element, for lateral sealing of MSTB headers, 2.54 mm thick,

color: green

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4017918042783

50 Pcs.

85366990

0.000993 KG

Page 459 (CC-2007)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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